Ortholoc® 3Di
Foot Reconstruction System:
Crosscheck® module
Operative technique
2
Ortholoc 3Di Foot Reconstruction System | Operative technique
Introduction	 3
System features	 3

20
Ortholoc 3Di Foot Reconstruction System | Operative technique
Ordering information
Ortholoc 3Di Crosscheck module
Kit #5886KITH/2
5886KITH/2 must
be ordered with
5885KITA/1 and
5886KITA/1
MTP plate
Lapidus plate 0mm
Utility plate 5 hole
Y-plate
Lapidus plate 2mm
Part number Description
5820MPX1L MTP plate left
5820MPX1R MTP plate right
5201020010 TI lock screw 2.0 X 10mm
5820LPX0L Lapidus plate - neutral, left
5820LPX0R Lapidus plate - neutral, right
5820LPX2L Lapidus 2mm step, left
5820LPX2R Lapidus 2mm step, right
5820UTN5 Utility plate 5 hole
5820YPX1 Y-plate
Plates
Part number Description
5820X3518 Lag screw 3.5 x 18mm
5820X3520 Lag screw 3.5 x 20mm
5820X3522 Lag screw 3.5 x 22mm
5820X3524 Lag screw 3.5 x 24mm
5820X3526 Lag screw 3.5 x 26mm
5820X3528 Lag screw 3.5 x 28mm
5820X3530 Lag screw 3.5 x 30mm
5820X3532 Lag screw 3.5 x 32mm
5820X3534 Lag screw 3.5 x 34mm
5820X3536 Lag screw 3.5 x 36mm
5820X3538 Lag screw 3.5 x 38mm
5820X3540 Lag screw 3.5 x 40mm
Cross screw (lag screw)
Part number Description
5820CX25 Plating system 2.5mm screw drill guide
45805003 Pro-toe® C2 driver T8 HEX
5820001 Ortholoc 3Di Crosscheck caddy
Instruments
21